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19.06.2021
Paala jarv

Korraldaja: Viljandi AK/SK

1 12:00 PEK-1
200m
Heat 1

2 12:05 PEK-1
200m
Heat 2

3 12:10 TDK-1
200m
Heat 1

4 12:15 TDK-1
200m
Heat 2

5 12:20 PDK-1
200m
Heat 1

Viljandi EKV 4.etapp

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4
5

Jasper
Oskar

Marten
Taavet

Rasmus

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4

Nikita
Miron
Danil

Maksim

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

N o g~ wWwN

Emika
Sofia
Amelia
Marianna
Mia
Sofia

Laura

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4
5
6

1/4 to SF + 2next BT Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jana
Leena
Mari-Liis
Viivika
Mirjam

Johanna-Liisa

Veiko
Denis
Aleksandr
Akim
Jonathan

Bert

Becker
Truus

Vals
Vengerfeldt

Jarva

R&z6hh
Hozjainov
Eliseev

Minin

Gutmann
Mikson
PolistSuk
Kruglova
Elmet
Matvijenko
Luik

Normak
Raska
Reimus
Aasma
Aasaru

Hanson

Aasma
Sabalin
Hendrikson
Silin

Kukk
Valge

2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2011
2013

2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

Viljandi
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
Emajde

SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Viljandi

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Parnu

1:04.10
1:18.82
1:19.96
1:23.71
1:24.78

1:08.61
1:12.60
1:16.70
1:18.84

56.76

58.60

1:01.07
1:04.68
1:11.77
1:14.23
1:23.75

1:00.96
1:03.88
1:09.69
1:10.83
1:12.35
1:23.76

58.86

1:01.93
1:03.24
1:03.87
1:10.78
1:15.69



6

7

8

9

10

11

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:45

12:50

PD K-1
200m
Heat 2

PD K-1
200m
Heat 3

PD K-1
200m
Heat 4

TCK-1
200m
Heat 1

TCK-1
200m
Heat 2

PC K-1
200m
Heat 1

1/4 to SF + 2next BT Rest out

1 Viktor
2 Siim

3 Sergei
4 Oliver
5 Janek

1/4 to SF + 2next BT Rest out

Jegorov
Sildveer
Ogoltsov
Truus

Peensalu

Luik

Sorokin

Romek Ragnar Soa

1 Martin

2 Aleksei

3

4 Karl Oscar
5 Jevgeni

1/4 to SF + 2next BT Rest out

1 Alex

2 Marat

3 Romet

4 Henrik
Paul

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF
1 Veronika
Margarita

Ksenia

2

3

4 Sofia
5 Aurelia
6

Annika

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1 Linda
2 Taisia
3 Birgit
4 Agnes
5 Neleri

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

1 Roman
2 Arseni
3 Grigori
4 Ilvan

5 Damir

Erlich

Soldatov

Jurjev
Kovalenko
Aus

Treial

Vihmann

Kolpakova
Grigorjeva
Mazalova
Homenski
Tomson

Peensalu

Raska
Vassiljeva
Parna
Vengerfeldt

Grossberg

Orlov
MjakoSin
Morozov
Loginov

Kaminski

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Emaj6e

Pdhjakotkas

Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Parnu

Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

Pirita

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Emaj6e

Emaj6e

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

55.58
57.92
59.05
1:10.81
1:11.45

53.70

1:04.02
1:05.98
1:08.99
1:14.91

54.67
1:04.40
1:08.93
1:12.47
DNF

50.02
51.93
55.88
59.14
1:01.14
1:05.64

50.50
55.18
58.17
1:11.72
1:26.84

48.20
52.19
59.36
1:01.65
1:02.53



12 12:55 PCK-1
200m
Heat 2

13 13:00 PCK-1
200m
Heat 3

14 13:05 PB C-1
200m
Heat 1

15 13:10 PB C-1
200m
Heat 2

16 13:15 TB K-1
200m
Heat 1

17 13:20 TB K-1
200m
Heat 2

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Joonas
Gradimir
Fred
Kristo
Igor

Leonid

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

o g~ W N

Leonid
Jelisei
Aleksandr
Mihhail
Jaroslav

Mihkel

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4

Edgar
Aleksei
llja

Oleg

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1
2
3

llja
Rem

Ivan

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4
5
6

Veronika
Diana

Maria

Maria
Annabel Marie

Birgit

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4
5

Katarina
Maria
Nora Mia
Helena
Riina

Kristi

Véhesoo
Tihhonov
Kahu
Hendrik
Kolpakov

Borodajev

Koltsov
Silin
Surupov
Paviov
Kerimov

Jurgens

Neverovski
Sdobnov
PettSenko

Petrovits

Sokolov
Samsonov

Fedjaev

Karotam
Lobanova
JustSenko
Dragunova
Rudissaar

Ramson

Hirvi
Soritskaja
Faber
Press
Valk

Kasemaa

2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2005
2005
2005
2006

2005
2005
2006

2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005

2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pd&hjakotkas

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

46.04
48.61
53.63
55.52
1:01.95
DNS

50.36
51.22
54.81
56.51
57.66
57.98

56.63

1:04.47
1:10.39
1:24.25

58.85
1:05.88
1:18.89

53.09
56.44
56.90
57.17
1:05.21
1:13.56

49.89
52.72
56.89
1:06.41
1:06.74
DNF



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

13:25

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

13:50

13:55

PB K-1
200m
Heat 1

PB K-1
200m
Heat 2

PA K-1
200m
Heat 1

PA K-1
200m
Heat 2

PA K-1
200m
Heat 3

M K-1
200m
Heat 1

M K-1
200m
Heat 2

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4
5

Aleksander
Ernest
Daniel
Markus

Dmitri

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4

Kaarel
Aleksandr
Juri

Nikolai

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

1

2
3
4

Albert
Sergei
Aleksei

Hans

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

a b 0N

Aleksei

Mihhail

Maksim
Martin

Robin

1/3 to SF + 3next BT

1
2
3

Martin
Robert
Nikita

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

Kaspar
Allan
Kevin
Alexander

Meelis

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

2
3
4

Aron
Ardi
Vitali
Sergei

Vassiljev
KiltSitski
Karsten
Tugevus
Rodzik

Heinalo
Nemirski
Damaskin

Ogoltsov

Orlov
KoltSin
Olenin

Jaago

Lobanov
Lehmus
Vihrov
Eier

Aasa

Mikson
Melnik

Smirnov

Sula

Aim
Poljans
Pekhenko
Lond

Faber
Arus
Soritski

KarpuSov

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005
2006

2003
2004
2004
2004

2003
2004
2003
2003
2004

2004
2003
2004

1990
1991
2002
2002
1964

2002
1982
1971
2002

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Parnu
Pirita
Viljandi

Emaj6e
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas

Narva

42.32
43.37
47.53
48.41
49.46

44.05
44.35
49.96
51.23

40.73
41.41
4551
51.00

41.24
44.15
45.73
49.08
49.50

40.86
45.15
47.47

35.43
39.05
40.65
42.98
48.37

38.61
39.28
40.48
43.19



25 14:00 TB K-2
200
Heat 1

26 14:05 TB K-2
200
Heat 2

27 14:25 PEK-1
200m

SF1

28 14:30 TDK-1
200m

SF1

29 14:35 PDK-1
200m
SF1

30 14:40 PDK-1
200m
SF 2

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

1/2 to Final A, 3/5to SF

1

1/2 to Final A

a b wWwN

1/2 to Final A
1

2
3
4
5
6

Linda Raska
Maria Soritskaja
Maria JustSenko
Maria Dragunova
Helena Press
Birgit Rémson
Veronika Karotam
Katarina Hirvi

Sofia Mikson
Taisia Vassiljeva
Riina Valk

Kristi Kasemaa
Danil Eliseev
Rasmus Jarva
Maksim Minin
Marten Vals
Taavet Vengerfeldt
Amelia PolistSuk
Marianna Kruglova
Mari-Liis Reimus
Mirjam Aasaru
Viivika Aasma
Mia Elmet

1/2 to Final A, 3/4 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Veiko Aasma
Alex Jurjev
Sergei Ogoltsov
Aleksei Sorokin
Akim Silin
Henrik Treial

1/2 to Final A, 3/4 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Viktor Jegorov
Denis Sabalin
Marat Kovalenko

Romek Ragnar Soa
Truus
Kukk

Oliver

Jonathan

2008
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

2005
2005
2009
2007
2006
2006

2011
2011
2013
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Narva
SAK Tartu
Narva
SAK Tartu

Emaj6e

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Parnu

SAK Tartu

Parnu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Emaj6e

SAK Tartu

48.33

53.89

1:02.32

49.41

55.33

1:01.96

1:15.53
1:18.65
1:19.15
1:22.70
1:26.58

1:01.66
1:03.10
1:07.25
1:07.48
1:09.65
1:10.84

54.90
55.95
57.77
1:03.50
1:05.89
1:18.51

57.76

1:03.07
1:05.06
1:07.01
1:09.03
1:09.83



31

32

33

34

35

36

14:45

14:50

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:10

PD K-1
200m
SF 3

TCK-1
200m
SF1

PC K-1
200m
SF1

PC K-1
200m
SF 2

PB C-1
200m
SF1

TB K-1
200m
SF1

1/2 to Final A, 3/4 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5

1/2 to Final A

a ~ W N

Martin
Siim
Aleksandr
Karl Oscar
Janek

Romet

Ksenia
Birgit
Sofia
Aurelia
Agnes

Neleri

Luik
Sildveer
Hendrikson
Erlich
Peensalu

Aus

Mazalova
Parna
Homenski
Tomson
Vengerfeldt

Grossberg

1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Roman
Leonid
Gradimir
Kristo
Aleksandr

Grigori

Orlov
Koltsov
Tihhonov
Hendrik
Surupov

Morozov

1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

1/2 to Final A
1
2
3

1/2 to Final A

o g~ W N

Joonas
Arseni
Jelisei
Fred
Mihhail

Jaroslav

llja
Ivan

Oleg

Maria
Maria
Nora Mia
Helena

Riina

Vahesoo
MjakoSin
Silin
Kahu
Pavlov

Kerimov

PettSenko
Fedjaev

Petrovits

Dragunova
Justsenko
Faber
Press

Valk

Annabel Marie Rudissaar

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2005
2006
2006

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

Pirita
Parnu
Pirita

SAK Tartu
Emaj6e

Emajde

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Emajoe
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

54.52
58.45
1:06.34
1:07.13
1:12.82
DNF

54.92
58.43
59.90
1:02.23
1:15.65
DNF

46.38
48.82
49.48
55.29
55.49
1:00.98

46.29
48.26
50.22
51.16
57.93
1:00.85

1:05.10
1:10.50
1:29.67

55.31
55.82
57.73
1:03.01
1:03.52
1:04.89



37

38

39

40

41

42

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:30

15:35

15:55

PB K-1
200m
SF1

PA K-1
200m
SF1

PA K-1
200m
SF 2

M K-1
200m
SF1

TB K-2
200m
SF1

TE K-1
200m
Final A

1/2 to Final A
1

2
3
4
5

Daniel
Juri
Dmitri
Markus

Nikolai

Kérsten
Damaskin
Rodzik
Tugevus

Ogoltsov

1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Albert
Martin
Mihhail
Aleksei
Martin

Nikita

Orlov
Mikson
Lehmus
Olenin
Eier

Smirnov

1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

1
2
3
4
5
6
1/2 to Final A
1
2
3
4
5

1/2 to Final A

N~ o o~ W N e

Aleksei
Sergei
Maksim
Robert
Robin

Hans

Kevin
Vitali
Alexander
Sergei

Meelis

Isabella
Adeele
Kaért
Boshena
Darja
Viktoria

Ingrid

Lobanov
KoltSin
Vihrov
Melnik
Aasa

Jaago

Poljans
Soritski
Pekhenko
KarpuSov
Lond

Becker
Soa

Leetsi
Fedorova
KoltSina
Razinkova

Aasaru

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

2002
1971
2002
2002
1964

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2014

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pirita

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Narva

Viljandi

Viljandi
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu

46.71
47.17
48.70
49.07
51.58

39.49
40.15
41.80
44.70
47.44
47.86

40.57
41.22
43.31
45.08
49.04
52.06

40.21
41.01
42.38
44.81
48.02

1:06.39
1:14.57
1:14.76
1:19.84
1:20.91
1:46.53
1:49.24

w » 00 O N ©



43

44

45

46

47

48

16:00

16:05

16:10

16:15

16:20

16:25

PE K-1
200m
Final A

TD K-1
200m
Final A

PD K-1
200m
Final B

PD K-1
200m
Final A

PC C-1
200m

TCK-1
200m
Final A

o g A W N o g A W N o g A W N P

o g A W N B

o g A W N P

Jasper
Nikita
Miron
Oskar
Rasmus

Danil

Emika
Sofia
Jana
Amelia
Leena

Marianna

Sergei
Marat
Aleksei
Karl Oscar
Aleksandr

Romek Ragnar

Veiko
Viktor
Martin
Alex
Siim

Denis

Artemi

Linda
Veronika
Margarita
Taisia
Ksenia

Birgit

Becker
R&z8hh
Hozjainov
Truus
Jarva

Eliseev

Gutmann
Mikson
Normak
PolistSuk
Raska

Kruglova

Ogoltsov
Kovalenko
Sorokin
Erlich
Hendrikson

Soa

Aasma
Jegorov
Luik
Jurjev
Sildveer

Sabalin

Kukuskin

Raska
Kolpakova
Grigorjeva
Vassiljeva
Mazalova

Parna

2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2008

2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu

Narva

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Parnu

1:01.85
1:08.31
1:12.01
1:16.72
1:16.97
1:17.69

55.90
56.78
1:01.68
1:03.12
1:05.67
1:06.27

1:00.27
1:05.90
1:06.12
1:06.26
1:08.34
1:10.50

51.57
54.29
55.40
58.01
1:01.82
1:04.37

1:21.02

48.23
48.87
51.59
52.44
53.15
58.22

A 00 O N ©
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49

50

51

52

53

54

16:30 PCK-1
200m
Final B

16:35 PCK-1
200m
Final A

16:40 PB C-1
200m
Final A

16:45 TB K-1
200m
Final A

16:50 PB K-1
200m
Final A

16:55 PA C-1
200m
Final A

o g A W N B o g A W N o g A W N A W N P

o g A W N P

Kristo
Aleksandr
Jaroslav
Grigori
Fred
Mihhail

Roman
Joonas
Arseni
Jelisei
Gradimir

Leonid

Edgar
llja
Aleksei
Rem
llja

Ivan

Katarina
Veronika
Maria
Maria
Diana

Maria

Aleksander
Ernest
Kaarel
Aleksandr
Daniel

Juri

Ivan
Fjodor

Artjom

Hendrik
Surupov
Kerimov
Morozov
Kahu

Paviov

Orlov
Vahesoo
MjakoSin
Silin
Tihhonov

Koltsov

Neverovski
Sokolov
Sdobnov
Samsonov
PettSenko

Fedjaev

Hirvi
Karotam
Soritskaja
JustSenko
Lobanova

Dragunova

Vassiljev
KiltSitski
Heinalo
Nemirski
Karsten

Damaskin

Pettsenko
Manjukevits

Hruljov

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2004
2003
2003

Viljandi
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita

Pirita
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva

Narva

54.25
55.12
57.68
1:00.41
DNF
DNS

42.92
45.10
48.16
50.93
51.19
54.04

52.76
55.01
57.37
1:02.63
1:09.70
1:16.73

48.91
49.26
51.00
56.07
56.37
57.01

42.06
42.29
43.45
43.74
47.32
47.91

49.49
52.87
1:09.50

A 00 O N ©
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55 17:00 TAK-1
200m
Final A

56 17:05 PAK-1
200m
Final B

57 17:10 PAK-1
200m
Final A

58 17:15 MC-1
200m
Final A

59 17:20 NK-1
200m
Final A

60 17:25 MK-1
200m
Final A

o g A~ W N o g A W N P o g A~ W N P o g~ W N B A W N P

o g A W N P

Katrin

Séde Lee
Maia

Carmel Anette

Julija

Aleksei
Robert
Martin
Nikita
Robin

Hans

Albert
Aleksei
Martin
Mihhail
Sergei

Maksim

Deniss
Joosep
Andreas
Taimo
Siim

Veiko

Elizaveta
Natalja
Sigrid
Anette
Eve
Julija

Marit

Kaspar
Allan
Aron
Ardi
Vitali

Kevin

Kolk
Kerge
Kamajeva
Haidak

Bussel

Olenin
Melnik
Eier
Smirnov
Aasa

Jaago

Orlov
Lobanov
Mikson
Lehmus
KoltSin

Vihrov

Tihhomirov
Karlson
Baum
Priinits
Laas

Vengerfeldt

Fedorova
Damaskina
Leetsi

Baum
Kulasalu
VarSavskaja

Aasaru

Sula
Aim
Faber
Arus
Soritski

Poljans

2007
2003
2004
2003
2004

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

1999
1995
1995
1997
2002
1980

2004
1984
1981
1998
1992
2002
1983

1990
1991
2002
1982
1971
2002

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Narva
Emaj6e

Narva

Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu
Narva
Viljandi
Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Parnu
TUASK
Viljandi

Emaj6e

Narva
Narva
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Viljandi
Narva

SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu
TUASK
Emaj6e
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

47.63
48.50
59.00
1:02.37
DNF

43.33
44.21
45.82
46.31
50.33
51.15

38.06
39.17
39.80
41.21
41.65
44.32

42.12
42.62
46.24
47.99
50.89
59.35

42.74
43.01
44.80
45.08
45.25
51.22
DNF

35.16
37.77
38.06
39.20
39.53
40.01
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61

62

63

64

17:30 PB C-2
200
Final A

17:35 TB K-2
200
Final A

17:40 PBK-2
200
Final A

17:45 MC-2
200
Final A

Edgar
llja
Aleksei

Rem

Veronika
Katarina
Linda
Maria
Maria
Maria
Sofia
Taisia
Riina
Kristi
Helena

Birgit

Juri
Aleksander
Aleksandr
Daniel
Jelisei
Gradimir
Leonid
Arseni

Alex

Ilvan
Romek Ragnar

Romet

Andreas
Joosep
Mihkel
Madis
Ivan

Fjodor

Neverovski
Sokolov
Sdobnov

Samsonov

Karotam
Hirvi
Raska
Soritskaja
JustSenko
Dragunova
Mikson
Vassiljeva
Valk
Kasemaa
Press

Ramson

Damaskin
Vassiljev
Nemirski
Karsten
Silin
Tihhonov
Koltsov
MjakoSin
Jurjev
Loginov
Soa

Aus

Baum
Karlson
Vitsut
Vitsut
Pettsenko

Manjukevits

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2008
2006
2005
2006
2009
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009

1995
1995
1991
1990
2004
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Viljandi
Viljandi

Parnu
TUASK
TUASK
Viljandi
Narva

Narva

53.97

57.21

46.04

46.91

52.27

53.65

1:03.35

1:04.82

40.71

41.41

45.72

46.47

57.88

1:04.74

43.09

4491

52.08



65

66

17:50 NK-2
200
Final A

17:55 MK-2
200
Final A

Natalja
Elizaveta
Sigrid
Eve
Anette
Séde Lee
Veronika
Katrin
Maia

Julija

Aleksei
Martin
Mihhail
Aleksei
Sergei
Maksim
Kaspar

Allan

Damaskina
Fedorova
Leetsi
Kilasalu
Baum
Kerge
Kolpakova
Kolk
Kamajeva

Bussel

Lobanov
Mikson
Lehmus
Olenin
KarpuSov
Vihrov
Sula

Aim

1984
2004
1981
1992
1998
2003
2007
2007
2004
2004

2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
1990
1991

Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva

SAK Tartu
Pirita

40.05

40.78

42.73

44.06

52.04

35.11

37.66

41.90

DNS



